This machine and many others can be found at hadanichmachine.com!
Category Lathes - Shaft Type
Manufacturer Kramatorsk
Model 1A66O.400
Serial Number 709
Year 1989
Control Digital Readout or Full CNC
Swing Over Bed 56.25 in 1428.75 mm
Swing Over Cross Slide 40.75 in 1035.05 mm
Distance Between Centers 320.00 in 8128.00 mm
Swiveling Compound Angle Slide Travel 8.00 in 200.00 mm
Top Cross Slide Travel 16.00 in 400.00 mm
X – Cross Slide Travel 39.37 in 1000.00 mm
Z – Carriage Travel 300.00 in 7620.00 mm
Large Steady Rest Opening
(Excluding Rollers Or Wear Pads)
25.50 in 650.00 mm
Small steady rest opening
(Excluding rollers or wear pads)
14.90 in 380.00 mm
Chuck Diameter 49.00 in 1244.60 mm
Spindle Power 150.00 HP 111.85 kW
Tailstock Quill Diameter 0.24 in 6.10 mm
Weight Capacity Between Centers 70000.00 lbs 31751.44 kg
Chuck Type Faceplate with 4 Bolt-On Hard Jaws
Spindle Speed 1.60 – 200.00 RPM Infinitely Variable
Tailstock Powered Tailstock
Chip Conveyor Optional
Coolant Optional
Ways Cast Iron
Power As Needed
Additional
Dual cross slides, two closed three-point steady rests with changeable end
contacts, also two adjustable half steady roller rests maximum diameter 40
inch (1016 mm)
Machine Length 592.00 in 15036.80 mm
Machine Width 83.50 in 2120.90 mm
Machine Height 94.50 in 2400.30 mm
Weight 95700.00 lbs 43408.75 kg
Condition Excellent